
REPUBLICAN STATE PRIMARY      -      CERTIFIED RESULTS

                                   SEPTEMBER 6, 2012

BLOCK NO. _____

OFFICES AND CANDIDATES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TOTALS

VOTERS PER PRECINCT 125 26 100 155 68 118 142 209 158 120 178 123 1522

SENATOR IN CONGRESS

BROWN 121 25 98 147 65 113 137 205 152 118 173 120 1474

OTHER 2 1 1 1 5

BLANKS 4 1 0 8 3 5 5 3 5 1 5 3 43

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS

GOLNIK 71 11 57 78 37 75 70 117 95 66 112 71 860

WEAVER 39 11 32 50 22 35 53 78 51 46 45 37 499

OTHER 1 1 1 1 4

BLANKS 14 4 10 27 9 8 19 14 11 8 21 14 159

COUNCILLOR

CIARDIELLO 87 18 77 100 52 85 106 149 118 92 106 87 1077

OTHER 1 1 2

BLANKS 37 8 23 55 16 33 36 60 40 28 72 35 443

SEN. IN GEN. CT.

MEAS 34 12 39 39 15 35 47 54 53 37 47 41 453

TOOHEY 82 11 51 104 50 73 80 147 94 77 123 47 966

OTHER 2 1 1 4

BLANKS 9 3 8 12 3 10 14 8 10 6 8 8 99
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REPUBLICAN STATE PRIMARY      -      CERTIFIED RESULTS

                                   SEPTEMBER 6, 2012

BLOCK NO. _____

OFFICES AND CANDIDATES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TOTALS

REP IN GEN CT 14TH ESSEX DISTRICT

RHOTON 82 107 91 280

OTHER 2 2 1 5

BLANKS 16 33 28 77

REP. IN GEN. CT.  15TH DISTRICT

OTHER 1 1 1 1

BLANKS 124 154 68 118 208 157 2 3 9

176 120 1125

REP. IN GEN. CT 17TH ESSEX DISTRICT

OTHER

BLANKS 26 26

CLERK OF COURTS

OTHER 3 2 1 1 2 2 4 1 3 19

BLANKS 122 26 98 155 68 117 141 207 156 116 177 120 1503

REGISTER  OF DEEDS

WILSON 83 19 79 112 48 86 103 151 115 92 116 88 1092

IANUCCILLO 3 3 3 1 1 1 12

OTHER 1 1 2 2 1 7

BLANKS 38 7 18 42 20 32 36 56 42 27 60 33 411
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